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PVS October Open 2025 - 10/10/2025 to 10/12/2025

Meet Program - Sunday 13 & Over

#29 Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard IM

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 7   Finals

LIFE-PV 2:25.10 16Bayarjargal, Jessica J1

FISH-PV 2:23.45 14Klaiber, Anna G2

FISH-PV 2:21.27 15Waller, Elli S3

YORK-PV 2:19.15 15Prudius, Laura4

YORK-PV 2:15.06 14Haggard, Esme L5

PM-PV 2:18.32 16Snyder, Emma G6

YORK-PV 2:19.70 17Sullivan, Anna K7

YORK-PV 2:21.42 16Gharakhanian, Audrey E8

FISH-PV 2:23.75 17Sheehan, Kate R9

FISH-PV 2:25.10 15Xing, Chloe N10

Heat   2 of 7   Finals

FISH-PV 2:29.95 15Liu, Diane1

YORK-PV 2:29.24 13Goodman, Olivia A2

PM-PV 2:28.79 16Hassan, Inara Y3

YORK-PV 2:27.59 16Cline, Hanna M4

FISH-PV 2:25.31 16Tasber, Casey M5

FISH-PV 2:27.30 14Young, Jessica Z6

PM-PV 2:28.30 15Burger, Ansuleé7

FISH-PV 2:28.82 13McHenry, Ziva Z8

YORK-PV 2:29.59 14Nicholakos, Sia M9

PM-PV 2:30.62 16Epifanio, Allyson E10

Heat   3 of 7   Finals

YORK-PV 2:40.07 17Woodworth, Taylor G1

YORK-PV 2:39.72 16Skelton, Mykl T2

YORK-PV 2:36.98 13Keenan, Mica R3

YORK-PV 2:34.05 15Rosa, Amaya L4

FISH-PV 2:32.35 16Hughes, Sydney A5

YORK-PV 2:32.77 17Weldon, Courtney E6

YORK-PV 2:35.66 15Willard, Olivia R7

PM-PV 2:38.26 16Allen, Mallory J8

FISH-PV 2:39.97 14Collins, Brooke E9

YORK-PV 2:40.45 14Kaplan, Yuki K10

Heat   4 of 7   Finals

FISH-PV 2:45.16 15Lin, Marissa1

FISH-PV 2:44.87 14Himmelsteib, Melissa E2

YORK-PV 2:44.28 13Bareis, Mary M3

PM-PV 2:41.49 15Moore, Chloe R4

PM-PV 2:41.11 13Lambert, Amelia R5

PM-PV 2:41.47 14Harris, Abby E6

PM-PV 2:42.32 13Mitchell, Hillary C7

YORK-PV 2:44.41 13Trimble, Grace E8

PM-PV 2:45.00 14Castillo, Katherine E9

PM-PV 2:46.04 13Jackson, Charlotte H10

Heat   5 of 7   Finals

YORK-PV 2:56.17 13Scully, Lila F1

PM-PV 2:53.81 15Cruz, Tiffney K2

PM-PV 2:51.36 15Montilla, Jocelyn A3

FISH-PV 2:51.10 17Lin, Olivia S4

PM-PV 2:49.02 14Duarte, Noelani S5

YORK-PV 2:50.71 16Benisch, Reynie R6

PM-PV 2:51.34 13Hathaway, Ella J7

PM-PV 2:51.55 13Nguyen, Maya C8

FISH-PV 2:53.92 15Falsone, Sofia E9

YORK-PV 2:58.70 16Shora, Arwa K10

Heat   6 of 7   Finals

PM-PV NT 13Park, Noelle A2

PM-PV 4:16.74 13Sharma, Nishka3

FISH-PV 3:16.85 13Yuan, Aimee S4

FISH-PV 3:05.57 15Khalimova, Kamilya5

FISH-PV 3:05.75 13Wiley-Jimenez, Aletheia W6

FISH-PV 3:26.96 13Zhang, Grace Z7

YORK-PV NT 14Knobl, Kendyl A8

SSCT-PV NT 13Yi, Jeana9

Heat   7 of 7   Finals

PM-PV NT 13Kreuzberger, Anna E4

PM-PV NT 13Pichtel, June M5

PM-PV NT 13Nguyen, Malia C6

#30 Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard IM

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 7   Finals

PM-PV 2:09.96 15Wong, Isaiah H1

FISH-PV 2:06.47 16Bockman, Isaac D2

FISH-PV 2:01.12 17Guthrie, Hunter R3

YORK-PV 1:59.24 17Campet, Luke C4

YORK-PV 1:52.13 17Haggard, Bruno O5

FISH-PV 1:56.04 15Rossman, Henry A6

FISH-PV 2:00.60 16Sanchez, Luca H7

PM-PV 2:01.12 16Andrews, Caleb C8

PM-PV 2:08.82 14Chan, David J9

YORK-PV 2:10.03 16Wang, Kenneth L10

Heat   2 of 7   Finals

YORK-PV 2:14.02 17Tan, Zachary J1

FISH-PV 2:13.40 16Koay, Kyle S2

PM-PV 2:12.49 16Heron, Caelan J3

YORK-PV 2:11.99 17Lee, Nathan H4

FISH-PV 2:10.61 13Zhao, Darren D5

FISH-PV 2:11.18 16Young, Marcus Z6

FISH-PV 2:12.32 16Abel, Lucas V7

FISH-PV 2:12.71 15Steves, Michael A8

YORK-PV 2:13.62 17Langsdale, Griffin W9

FISH-PV 2:15.22 15Prasad, Jagrav G10

Heat   3 of 7   Finals

PM-PV 2:23.98 17Foster, Zack R1

YORK-PV 2:22.77 14Hansen, Ben T2

PM-PV 2:20.20 15Zhao, Jason Z3

PM-PV 2:18.06 15Peterson, Liam T4

PM-PV 2:15.45 15Fiore, Leyton B5

PM-PV 2:15.67 14Frederick, Michael M6

YORK-PV 2:19.02 15Bechtle, JJ J7

FISH-PV 2:22.60 15Salazar, JT T8

DRAG-PV 2:23.50 16Mourad, Ibrahim M9

YORK-PV 2:24.73 13Kelly, Joseph A10

Heat   4 of 7   Finals

FISH-PV 2:31.73 13Xing, Aspen N1

FISH-PV 2:30.92 13Price, August M2

PM-PV 2:28.94 17Moeller, Owen C3

PM-PV 2:25.22 16Taylor, Chris R4

PM-PV 2:24.85 14Fortes, Elijah M5

PM-PV 2:25.08 14Jarvis, Nathan J6

FISH-PV 2:27.86 14Hill, Owen A7

PM-PV 2:29.62 16Schoonover, Charlie O8

FISH-PV 2:30.98 14Abel, Oly T9

YORK-PV 2:34.34 18Schaefer, Nico W10

Heat   5 of 7   Finals

FISH-PV 2:46.94 13Kim, Christian Y1

YORK-PV 2:40.64 15Kaufman, Bennett H2

PM-PV 2:39.51 14Joyner, Ramon J3

PM-PV 2:38.95 17Santos, Aleksander D4

YORK-PV 2:35.65 14Whang, Christopher5

FISH-PV 2:37.74 15Kim, Brandon Y6

YORK-PV 2:38.98 13McGee, Ryan J7

PM-PV 2:39.81 16Nagtzaam, Reid P8

YORK-PV 2:43.68 14Cocker, Emmett A9

YORK-PV 2:47.58 14Nicholas, Davis M10

Heat   6 of 7   Finals

DRAG-PV NT 15Nguyen, Darren K1

PM-PV 3:16.87 13Kalish, Henry J2

PM-PV 2:55.30 13Hanlon, Lucas A3

PM-PV 2:53.14 13DeBiase, Teddy A4

PM-PV 2:51.29 13Wilhelm, Henry J5

FISH-PV 2:52.73 14Dilber, Berk D6

PM-PV 2:54.31 13Loberg, Paul W7

PM-PV 3:14.62 13Thomson, Bob M8

YORK-PV NT 15Gallagher, James D9

YORK-PV NT 15Manuilov, Maxim10

Heat   7 of 7   Finals

FISH-PV NT 13Giras, Cooper T3

FISH-PV NT 13Whittemore, Nathan A4

DRAG-PV NT 15Shvets, Anthony G5

YORK-PV NT 14Ross, Aidan M6

YORK-PV NT 13Zens, Ronen T7

PM-PV NT 13Sparrow, Ethan J8

#31 Girls 13 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 7   Finals

PM-PV 30.53 13Hill, Charlotte K1

PM-PV 30.20 14Oikonomidi, Jenny2

YORK-PV 29.81 14Kriz, Alexa C3

LIFE-PV 29.64 16Ngo, Nhi D4

YORK-PV 29.50 16Cline, Hanna M5

PM-PV 29.58 17Althouse, Anna N6

PM-PV 29.79 13Nguyen, Malia C7

YORK-PV 29.83 17Weldon, Courtney E8

YORK-PV 30.42 16Hispiche, Claire E9

PM-PV 30.61 13Andrews, Ashlee J10

Heat   2 of 7   Finals

PM-PV 33.71 15Cinotti, Emaline J1

YORK-PV 33.59 13Feeley, Elle N2

YORK-PV 33.43 13Ryan, Haley K3

YORK-PV 31.82 13Scully, Lila F4

LIFE-PV 30.86 16Bayarjargal, Jessica J5

PM-PV 30.94 15Burger, Ansuleé6

PM-PV 32.54 16Meehan, Meghan A7

YORK-PV 33.48 13Adams, Caitlin R8

PM-PV 33.70 17Carroll, Bailey E9

YORK-PV 33.87 15Shields, Kate T10
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Heat   3  (#31 Girls 13 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke)

YORK-PV 35.64 14Thompson, Mia E1

PM-PV 35.24 13Lee, Emma R2

PM-PV 35.01 13Nguyen, Maya C3

YORK-PV 34.68 15Willard, Olivia R4

YORK-PV 34.47 16Baveja, Sachi5

YORK-PV 34.66 15Zulauf, Mara M6

LIFE-PV 34.88 15Subramanian, Isabella E7

YORK-PV 35.10 16Bailey, Celia M8

YORK-PV 35.34 13Cravens, Natalie E9

YORK-PV 35.78 15Campbell, Carys M10

Heat   4 of 7   Finals

YORK-PV 36.88 13O'Brien, Avery A1

YORK-PV 36.79 14Knobl, Kendyl A2

PM-PV 36.25 14Duarte, Noelani S3

PM-PV 35.99 16Goodbar, Launa A4

PM-PV 35.84 13Barker, Kara J5

PM-PV 35.90 13Murdoch, Zoe G6

PM-PV 36.13 13Kinne, Ellie L7

PM-PV 36.74 14Harris, Abby E8

PM-PV 36.86 13Kreuzberger, Anna E9

PM-PV 36.93 14Kibler, Ainsley M10

Heat   5 of 7   Finals

PM-PV 39.36 13Pichtel, June M1

YORK-PV 38.97 14Campet, Annabelle G2

PM-PV 38.61 13Turner, Faith E3

LIFE-PV 38.00 14Keneipp, Marissa D4

PM-PV 37.38 13Matthews, Izzy I5

YORK-PV 37.67 14Kache, Sonali Z6

PM-PV 38.07 14Mauldin, Maggie J7

YORK-PV 38.80 13O'Reilly, Elliott G8

YORK-PV 39.28 13Redding, Amelia A9

YORK-PV 40.01 16Baveja, Katie10

Heat   6 of 7   Finals

PM-PV NT 14Schoonover, Elise M1

YORK-PV NT 16Smith, Sunny H2

YORK-PV NT 17Robell, Zoe C3

FISH-PV 44.93 13Seedorff, LiLI E4

PM-PV 41.12 13Varani, Vania V5

PM-PV 42.56 13Kim, Skyler G6

DRAG-PV 46.57 13Agili, Lasya7

YORK-PV NT 16Peaks, Sophia G8

PM-PV NT 15Koniuhova, Lisa9

YORK-PV NT 14Pevey, Aria L10

Heat   7 of 7   Finals

PM-PV NT 13Schwartz, Clare P4

YORK-PV NT 14Park, Lauren5

FISH-PV NT 14Jeon, Saeeun6

#32 Boys 13 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Finals

PM-PV 28.46 15Peterson, Liam T1

PM-PV 28.36 16Taylor, Chris R2

YORK-PV 27.62 17Frantz, Landon L3

DRAG-PV 26.74 14Mourad, Suleiman M4

YORK-PV 25.41 15Engstrom, Russell E5

YORK-PV 26.48 15Bechtle, JJ J6

DRAG-PV 27.26 14Chen, Eric E7

YORK-PV 28.35 13Gilliland, Patrick E8

LIFE-PV 28.37 16Davu, Ishaan9

YORK-PV 28.99 15Holguin, Sinclair S10

Heat   2 of 6   Finals

YORK-PV 31.23 14Lee, Jayden M1

PM-PV 31.01 13Truitt, Alex S2

YORK-PV 30.52 14Gori, Theo F3

PM-PV 29.59 17Foster, Zack R4

YORK-PV 29.27 16Dunn, Brady T5

YORK-PV 29.57 17Chugh, Karan6

PM-PV 30.17 13Heron, Taran J7

YORK-PV 30.60 15Giese, Tyler A8

YORK-PV 31.13 15Frantz, Cayden A9

PM-PV 31.81 15Zhao, Jason Z10

Heat   3 of 6   Finals

LIFE-PV 37.70 14Allen, Ty J1

YORK-PV 37.31 13Sorrell, Fisher E2

FISH-PV 34.09 15Winthrop, Nate J3

PM-PV 33.10 14Ballog, Grant P4

YORK-PV 32.44 16Jurutka, Nate P5

YORK-PV 32.64 13McCall, Billy F6

YORK-PV 33.99 13Feeley, Finn D7

PM-PV 36.97 14Gallagher, James H8

YORK-PV 37.61 14Chen, Ethan Y9

YORK-PV 38.02 13Bailey, Connor J10

Heat   4 of 6   Finals

YORK-PV 44.04 19Manuilov, Bogdan1

PM-PV 42.47 13Skelton, Jack X2

PM-PV 42.03 13Kalish, Henry J3

PM-PV 38.95 13DeBiase, Teddy A4

PM-PV 38.69 14Rana, Sama J5

YORK-PV 38.69 13Rohrer, Ryan B6

YORK-PV 39.20 14Jiang, Henry J7

FISH-PV 42.22 13Whittemore, Nathan A8

FISH-PV 43.52 13Giras, Cooper T9

YORK-PV 44.29 13Crimmins, Jack P10

Heat   5 of 6   Finals

YORK-PV NT 15Gallagher, James D1

YORK-PV NT 15Fuerst, Jackson T2

LIFE-PV NT 16Hill, Nick3

YORK-PV NT 17Langsdale, Griffin W4

YORK-PV 44.70 13Oelrich, Nathaniel M5

YORK-PV NT 18Schaefer, Nico W6

SSCT-PV NT 17Yi, John7

PM-PV NT 15Shepherd, Quinn E8

YORK-PV NT 15Newell, Brady M9

YORK-PV NT 15Robell, Alex J10

Heat   6 of 6   Finals

FISH-PV NT 13Lim, Han1

YORK-PV NT 13Freed, Elliot J2

YORK-PV NT 13Mulato, Mateo G3

YORK-PV NT 14Chawat, Kiaan R4

DRAG-PV NT 14Liu, Kaiwen5

LIFE-PV NT 14Dubesa, Callen C6

PM-PV NT 13Kolodzinski, Leo W7

PM-PV NT 13Van Buskirk, Brady R8

LIFE-PV NT 13Zhang, Jason9

YORK-PV NT 13McGettigan, Eamon H10

#33 Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

FISH-PV 2:42.77 14Young, Jessica Z1

FISH-PV 2:35.18 13Oconnell, Nomi R2

PM-PV 2:28.99 17Knapp, Shannon O3

FISH-PV 2:26.55 15Eubanks, Leah E4

PM-PV 2:08.13 17Nguyen, Lien J5

FISH-PV 2:24.00 17Watts, Emma C6

FISH-PV 2:28.45 17Steves, Madeleine A7

PM-PV 2:31.30 16Epifanio, Allyson E8

FISH-PV 2:38.66 16Hughes, Sydney A9

FISH-PV 2:43.40 15Liu, Diane10

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

PM-PV 3:12.60 13Murdoch, Zoe G2

PM-PV 2:52.89 17Althouse, Anna N3

FISH-PV 2:48.48 14Crowley, Eliana M4

FISH-PV 2:45.09 14Wang, Alice L5

LIFE-PV 2:46.81 16Mattos, Jennifer A6

PM-PV 2:50.38 13Andrews, Ashlee J7

PM-PV 3:06.58 15Moeller, Lydia J8

PM-PV NT 14Mauldin, Maggie J9

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

YORK-PV NT 13Ferrari, Vicky A4

FISH-PV NT 13McHenry, Ziva Z5

PM-PV NT 13Mitchell, Hillary C6

#34 Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

FISH-PV 2:18.12 16Abel, Lucas V1

FISH-PV 2:13.44 16Bockman, Isaac D2

FISH-PV 2:08.17 17Zhao, Bradley G3

PM-PV 2:04.35 16Heron, Caelan J4

PM-PV 1:57.26 17Damico-Lassman, Tobias5

FISH-PV 1:58.96 16Dilber, Sarp B6

DRAG-PV 2:07.85 14Zhang, Jake C7

FISH-PV 2:12.34 13Zhao, Darren D8

FISH-PV 2:13.91 16Young, Marcus Z9

FISH-PV 2:18.64 16Godlove, Carter T10
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Heat   2  (#34 Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly)

PM-PV NT 14Ballog, Grant P1

PM-PV 2:55.05 13Nguyen, Paul D2

FISH-PV 2:38.96 15Prasad, Jagrav G3

FISH-PV 2:29.88 15Salazar, JT T4

YORK-PV 2:19.38 17Tan, Zachary J5

FISH-PV 2:24.37 16Hernandez-Giblin, Javier E6

FISH-PV 2:29.90 13Xing, Aspen N7

PM-PV 2:45.08 14Jarvis, Nathan J8

YORK-PV NT 15Henry, Robert N9

PM-PV NT 13Kilgore, Reid M10

#35 Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 7   Finals

PM-PV 1:16.76 13Hill, Charlotte K1

YORK-PV 1:14.63 16Holmquist, Charlotte S2

LIFE-PV 1:13.96 16Ngo, Nhi D3

YORK-PV 1:10.76 14Haggard, Esme L4

YORK-PV 1:08.47 17Sullivan, Anna K5

PM-PV 1:08.69 16Snyder, Emma G6

PM-PV 1:13.84 16Allen, Mallory J7

FISH-PV 1:14.20 15Xing, Chloe N8

YORK-PV 1:15.88 14Traboulsi, Sophia M9

YORK-PV 1:17.09 15Campbell, Carys M10

Heat   2 of 7   Finals

PM-PV 1:21.26 16Meehan, Meghan A1

FISH-PV 1:20.12 14Collins, Brooke E2

FISH-PV 1:19.38 15Waller, Elli S3

PM-PV 1:19.01 14Nacson, Peyton G4

LIFE-PV 1:17.53 15Dolan, Leah5

PM-PV 1:18.81 17Knapp, Shannon O6

PM-PV 1:19.29 15Moore, Chloe R7

YORK-PV 1:19.46 15Rosa, Amaya L8

FISH-PV 1:20.58 15Khalimova, Kamilya9

YORK-PV 1:21.33 16Skelton, Mykl T10

Heat   3 of 7   Finals

PM-PV 1:24.63 13Lee, Emma R1

FISH-PV 1:23.23 17Sheehan, Kate R2

LIFE-PV 1:22.91 14Keneipp, Marissa D3

PM-PV 1:22.52 14Castillo, Katherine E4

FISH-PV 1:21.56 14Klaiber, Anna G5

YORK-PV 1:22.26 15Shields, Kate T6

YORK-PV 1:22.68 13Redding, Amelia A7

PM-PV 1:23.02 15Montilla, Jocelyn A8

YORK-PV 1:23.25 16Hispiche, Claire E9

YORK-PV 1:24.79 15Prudius, Laura10

Heat   4 of 7   Finals

PM-PV 1:28.62 15Cinotti, Emaline J1

PM-PV 1:27.10 16Dunlap, Addie E2

PM-PV 1:26.70 13Varani, Vania V3

YORK-PV 1:25.44 13O'Reilly, Elliott G4

YORK-PV 1:24.87 15Willard, Olivia R5

YORK-PV 1:25.01 14Kaplan, Yuki K6

FISH-PV 1:25.94 15Eubanks, Leah E7

YORK-PV 1:27.02 16Shora, Arwa K8

FISH-PV 1:27.83 14Himmelsteib, Melissa E9

PM-PV 1:29.37 15Koniuhova, Lisa10

Heat   5 of 7   Finals

PM-PV 1:33.16 13Matthews, Izzy I1

FISH-PV 1:31.93 14Naing, Bella H2

FISH-PV 1:31.80 13Wiley-Jimenez, Ari M3

YORK-PV 1:31.64 13Cravens, Natalie E4

FISH-PV 1:29.81 14Lin, Chloe S5

YORK-PV 1:30.31 14Whitt, Charlotte C6

FISH-PV 1:31.75 17Lin, Olivia S7

PM-PV 1:31.91 13Barker, Kara J8

FISH-PV 1:32.80 15Lin, Marissa9

PM-PV 1:33.42 16Goodbar, Launa A10

Heat   6 of 7   Finals

YORK-PV 1:41.49 16Peaks, Sophia G1

FISH-PV 1:40.70 13Wiley-Jimenez, Aletheia W2

YORK-PV 1:36.08 17Woodworth, Taylor G3

FISH-PV 1:35.59 14Hernandez-Giblin, Esperanza E4

YORK-PV 1:35.37 16Baveja, Katie5

PM-PV 1:35.47 14Kibler, Ainsley M6

FISH-PV 1:35.93 13McHenry, Ziva Z7

FISH-PV 1:38.73 13Yuan, Aimee S8

FISH-PV 1:41.07 13Judkins, Emma R9

FISH-PV 1:41.51 13Zhang, Grace Z10

Heat   7 of 7   Finals

FISH-PV NT 14Plath, Breanna M4

PM-PV 1:50.90 14Rumpel, Maya5

DRAG-PV 2:03.09 13Agili, Lasya6

PM-PV NT 13Schwartz, Clare P7

#36 Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 8   Finals

LIFE-PV 1:05.36 17Guyton, Duke J1

PM-PV 1:04.11 15Wong, Isaiah H2

YORK-PV 1:03.16 17Haggard, Bruno O3

YORK-PV 1:01.33 17Tan, Zachary J4

PM-PV 59.72 16Andrews, Caleb C5

YORK-PV 1:00.32 17Campet, Luke C6

YORK-PV 1:02.94 16Wang, Kenneth L7

LIFE-PV 1:03.25 16Davu, Ishaan8

FISH-PV 1:04.20 15Rossman, Henry A9

PM-PV 1:06.66 16Lan, Forest10

Heat   2 of 8   Finals

PM-PV 1:10.70 14Chan, David J1

FISH-PV 1:09.45 16Koay, Kyle S2

YORK-PV 1:08.93 14Hansen, Ben T3

PM-PV 1:07.57 15Culligan, Nolan L4

DRAG-PV 1:06.79 13Ye, Willy5

YORK-PV 1:06.87 16Hayden, James D6

FISH-PV 1:07.91 16Dilber, Sarp B7

PM-PV 1:09.20 16Hartanto, Alex8

SSCT-PV 1:09.89 17Chung, Edwin J9

LIFE-PV 1:10.72 15Oh, Roman10

Heat   3 of 8   Finals

FISH-PV 1:13.83 13Pizzamiglio, Alex J1

YORK-PV 1:12.49 15Newell, Brady M2

PM-PV 1:11.72 14Frederick, Michael M3

FISH-PV 1:11.34 17Zhao, Bradley G4

PM-PV 1:10.86 16Nagtzaam, Reid P5

PM-PV 1:11.23 15Zhao, Jason Z6

YORK-PV 1:11.51 17Lee, Nathan H7

PM-PV 1:11.72 13Heron, Taran J8

YORK-PV 1:13.19 17Suarez, Zach D9

PM-PV 1:14.17 14Fortes, Elijah M10

Heat   4 of 8   Finals

PM-PV 1:17.10 15Fiore, Leyton B1

FISH-PV 1:16.21 17Seo, Bryan2

YORK-PV 1:16.00 14Nicholas, Davis M3

YORK-PV 1:15.15 14Whang, Christopher4

DRAG-PV 1:14.35 14Xie, Grant Y5

FISH-PV 1:14.50 16Abel, Lucas V6

YORK-PV 1:15.49 16Jurutka, Nate P7

YORK-PV 1:16.17 14Bentson, Charlie R8

PM-PV 1:16.31 13Hanlon, Lucas A9

YORK-PV 1:17.82 15Holguin, Sinclair S10

Heat   5 of 8   Finals

PM-PV 1:21.27 13Loberg, Paul W1

DRAG-PV 1:20.48 16Tang, Maxwell J2

YORK-PV 1:19.44 14Cocker, Emmett A3

PM-PV 1:18.68 13Kilgore, Reid M4

DRAG-PV 1:18.48 15Agili, Adyanth5

YORK-PV 1:18.67 18Schaefer, Nico W6

FISH-PV 1:18.93 13Kim, Christian Y7

FISH-PV 1:20.39 15Kim, Brandon Y8

YORK-PV 1:20.99 15Giese, Tyler A9

YORK-PV 1:21.36 14Leis, Jack T10

Heat   6 of 8   Finals

PM-PV 1:32.98 14Rana, Sama J1

PM-PV 1:27.70 13DeBiase, Teddy A2

YORK-PV 1:22.76 14Kinsella, Brian M3

YORK-PV 1:22.27 14Gori, Theo F4

PM-PV 1:21.40 17Newman, Tiger A5

YORK-PV 1:21.57 15Frantz, Cayden A6

DRAG-PV 1:22.54 14Liu, Kaiwen7

YORK-PV 1:27.56 13Gilliland, Patrick E8

FISH-PV 1:31.88 14Dilber, Berk D9

PM-PV 1:35.05 13Mukri, CJ J10

Heat   7 of 8   Finals

DRAG-PV NT 15Shvets, Anthony G1

YORK-PV 1:55.54 13Zens, Ronen T2

PM-PV 1:47.61 13Kalish, Henry J3

PM-PV 1:40.10 13Thomson, Bob M4

YORK-PV 1:37.76 19Manuilov, Bogdan5

PM-PV 1:38.51 13Goldman, Aaron S6

FISH-PV 1:44.61 13Lim, Han7

YORK-PV 1:52.20 13Rohrer, Ryan B8

PM-PV 2:18.60 13Kilaru, Rishik9

YORK-PV NT 15Bechtle, JJ J10
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Heat   8  (#36 Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke)

PM-PV NT 13Van Buskirk, Brady R3

PM-PV NT 13Duryee, Mason W4

YORK-PV NT 14Chen, Ethan Y5

FISH-PV NT 14Lin, Elliot I6

PM-PV NT 13Kolodzinski, Leo W7

YORK-PV NT 13Freed, Elliot J8

#37 Girls 13 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 8   Finals

PM-PV 29.67 13Hill, Charlotte K1

PM-PV 29.28 13Nguyen, Malia C2

YORK-PV 28.74 15Prudius, Laura3

PM-PV 27.91 14Oikonomidi, Jenny4

PM-PV 27.09 16Epifanio, Allyson E5

PM-PV 27.32 16Snyder, Emma G6

YORK-PV 28.44 17Weldon, Courtney E7

PM-PV 29.06 16Hassan, Inara Y8

YORK-PV 29.45 13Ferrari, Vicky A9

PM-PV 29.70 13Lambert, Amelia R10

Heat   2 of 8   Finals

YORK-PV 31.23 13Keenan, Mica R1

YORK-PV 31.07 17Robell, Zoe C2

PM-PV 30.38 15Burger, Ansuleé3

LIFE-PV 30.22 16Ngo, Nhi D4

YORK-PV 29.79 14Nicholakos, Sia M5

YORK-PV 30.16 16Cline, Hanna M6

PM-PV 30.35 17Althouse, Anna N7

LIFE-PV 30.90 16Mattos, Jennifer A8

YORK-PV 31.15 13Goodman, Olivia A9

YORK-PV 31.31 13Feeley, Elle N10

Heat   3 of 8   Finals

LIFE-PV 33.18 15Subramanian, Isabella E1

YORK-PV 32.98 15Rosa, Amaya L2

YORK-PV 32.83 14Kriz, Alexa C3

PM-PV 32.49 15Cinotti, Emaline J4

YORK-PV 31.87 13Bareis, Mary M5

YORK-PV 32.19 15Willard, Olivia R6

YORK-PV 32.60 14Kache, Sonali Z7

LIFE-PV 32.85 15Dolan, Leah8

YORK-PV 32.99 14Campet, Annabelle G9

PM-PV 33.19 16Meehan, Meghan A10

Heat   4 of 8   Finals

YORK-PV 34.32 16Baveja, Sachi1

PM-PV 34.05 14Duarte, Noelani S2

PM-PV 33.82 16Goodbar, Launa A3

PM-PV 33.73 15Montilla, Jocelyn A4

PM-PV 33.26 13Barker, Kara J5

SSCT-PV 33.62 13Yi, Jeana6

PM-PV 33.82 14Kibler, Ainsley M7

YORK-PV 33.86 16Benisch, Reynie R8

PM-PV 34.11 16Dunlap, Addie E9

PM-PV 34.36 13Murdoch, Zoe G10

Heat   5 of 8   Finals

PM-PV 35.81 15Cruz, Tiffney K1

YORK-PV 35.03 14Thompson, Mia E2

PM-PV 34.85 13Turner, Faith E3

YORK-PV 34.55 13Adams, Caitlin R4

PM-PV 34.49 14Nacson, Peyton G5

YORK-PV 34.54 16Bailey, Celia M6

YORK-PV 34.83 13O'Brien, Avery A7

PM-PV 35.01 13Hathaway, Ella J8

PM-PV 35.29 15Koniuhova, Lisa9

PM-PV 36.12 13Kim, Skyler G10

Heat   6 of 8   Finals

LIFE-PV 42.55 14Keneipp, Marissa D1

PM-PV 40.05 13Kinne, Ellie L2

YORK-PV 38.54 13O'Reilly, Elliott G3

PM-PV 37.37 13Nguyen, Maya C4

PM-PV 36.19 13Pichtel, June M5

PM-PV 36.27 13Lee, Emma R6

PM-PV 37.58 13Hagemann, Clara L7

PM-PV 38.83 13Andrews, Ashlee J8

FISH-PV 42.03 13Seedorff, LiLI E9

PM-PV 46.68 13Yee, Brittany L10

Heat   7 of 8   Finals

PM-PV NT 14Schoonover, Elise M2

YORK-PV NT 14Park, Lauren3

YORK-PV NT 15Franklin, Emma C4

YORK-PV NT 16Smith, Sunny H5

YORK-PV NT 16Shora, Arwa K6

YORK-PV NT 15Zulauf, Mara M7

YORK-PV NT 14Pevey, Aria L8

FISH-PV NT 14Jeon, Saeeun9

Heat   8 of 8   Finals

PM-PV NT 13Varani, Vania V4

YORK-PV NT 13Edgerly, Talia D5

PM-PV NT 13Park, Noelle A6

#38 Boys 13 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 7   Finals

PM-PV 26.43 16Andrews, Caleb C1

YORK-PV 25.14 16Hayden, James D2

PM-PV 24.93 16Heron, Caelan J3

DRAG-PV 24.66 14Zhang, Jake C4

PM-PV 23.51 17Damico-Lassman, Tobias5

YORK-PV 23.91 15Engstrom, Russell E6

YORK-PV 24.71 17Suarez, Zach D7

DRAG-PV 25.06 14Mourad, Suleiman M8

DRAG-PV 26.04 16Mourad, Ibrahim M9

PM-PV 26.49 16Lan, Forest10

Heat   2 of 7   Finals

PM-PV 28.60 14Ballog, Grant P1

YORK-PV 27.72 15Holguin, Sinclair S2

YORK-PV 27.48 17Frantz, Landon L3

YORK-PV 27.17 16Dunn, Brady T4

PM-PV 26.65 15Culligan, Nolan L5

PM-PV 27.10 15Fiore, Leyton B6

LIFE-PV 27.23 17Guyton, Duke J7

PM-PV 27.50 13Heron, Taran J8

YORK-PV 28.47 13Kelly, Joseph A9

PM-PV 28.92 17Foster, Zack R10

Heat   3 of 7   Finals

YORK-PV 31.06 13Feeley, Finn D1

YORK-PV 30.17 15Robell, Alex J2

PM-PV 29.45 16Nagtzaam, Reid P3

LIFE-PV 29.20 15Oh, Roman4

PM-PV 28.94 17Moeller, Owen C5

DRAG-PV 29.01 16Tang, Maxwell J6

YORK-PV 29.29 14Gori, Theo F7

PM-PV 29.60 16Iglesias, Sebastian G8

PM-PV 30.84 13Truitt, Alex S9

PM-PV 31.07 17Santos, Aleksander D10

Heat   4 of 7   Finals

YORK-PV 34.02 13Freed, Elliot J1

YORK-PV 33.61 15Kaufman, Bennett H2

DRAG-PV 32.17 15Agili, Adyanth3

YORK-PV 31.86 14Kinsella, Brian M4

PM-PV 31.39 14Gallagher, James H5

YORK-PV 31.73 15Giese, Tyler A6

YORK-PV 32.06 14Bentson, Charlie R7

PM-PV 33.28 13Wilhelm, Henry J8

YORK-PV 33.65 13McCall, Billy F9

PM-PV 34.46 13Skelton, Jack X10

Heat   5 of 7   Finals

YORK-PV 41.42 13Oelrich, Nathaniel M1

YORK-PV 39.72 13Bailey, Connor J2

LIFE-PV 38.34 14Allen, Ty J3

YORK-PV 36.74 13Sorrell, Fisher E4

PM-PV 34.78 14Joyner, Ramon J5

YORK-PV 34.90 14Lee, Jayden M6

PM-PV 36.79 13Kalish, Henry J7

PM-PV 38.50 13DeBiase, Teddy A8

PM-PV 40.93 13Palermo, Xavier V9

PM-PV 41.70 13Duryee, Mason W10

Heat   6 of 7   Finals

YORK-PV NT 16Wang, Kenneth L1

SSCT-PV NT 17Lee, Michael2

FISH-PV 49.34 13Whittemore, Nathan A3

PM-PV 43.67 13Sparrow, Ethan J4

YORK-PV 41.74 13Zens, Ronen T5

FISH-PV 41.79 13Giras, Cooper T6

PM-PV 48.76 15Goodbar, Julius7

YORK-PV NT 18Aly, Adam H8

LIFE-PV NT 16Hill, Nick9

YORK-PV NT 15Manuilov, Maxim10

Heat   7 of 7   Finals

PM-PV NT 13Van Buskirk, Brady R1

YORK-PV NT 14Jiang, Henry J2

YORK-PV NT 14Ross, Aidan M3

YORK-PV NT 15Gallagher, James D4

PM-PV NT 15Shepherd, Quinn E5

YORK-PV NT 15Henry, Robert N6

DRAG-PV NT 15Nguyen, Darren K7

LIFE-PV NT 14Dubesa, Callen C8

YORK-PV NT 13Mulato, Mateo G9

YORK-PV NT 13Crimmins, Jack P10
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#39 Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

PM-PV 2:25.10 16Meehan, Meghan A1

YORK-PV 2:20.52 16Holmquist, Charlotte S2

FISH-PV 2:19.21 17Watts, Emma C3

FISH-PV 2:18.10 17Sheehan, Kate R4

PM-PV 2:09.89 17Nguyen, Lien J5

FISH-PV 2:11.65 17Steves, Madeleine A6

YORK-PV 2:18.24 17Weldon, Courtney E7

FISH-PV 2:19.26 15Eubanks, Leah E8

YORK-PV 2:22.78 16Hispiche, Claire E9

FISH-PV 2:25.90 16Tasber, Casey M10

Heat   2 of 4   Finals

FISH-PV 2:37.65 16Hughes, Sydney A1

FISH-PV 2:35.31 14Wang, Alice L2

PM-PV 2:29.53 13Jackson, Charlotte H3

FISH-PV 2:27.91 15Waller, Elli S4

FISH-PV 2:26.43 15Liu, Diane5

YORK-PV 2:27.12 14Kriz, Alexa C6

FISH-PV 2:28.72 14Klaiber, Anna G7

YORK-PV 2:33.24 16Gharakhanian, Audrey E8

PM-PV 2:35.55 17Carroll, Bailey E9

FISH-PV 2:41.41 14Crowley, Eliana M10

Heat   3 of 4   Finals

PM-PV 2:58.29 15Moore, Chloe R1

PM-PV 2:50.26 14Mauldin, Maggie J2

FISH-PV 2:47.88 13Oconnell, Nomi R3

FISH-PV 2:44.26 14Lin, Chloe S4

FISH-PV 2:41.81 13Wiley-Jimenez, Ari M5

FISH-PV 2:41.85 14Young, Jessica Z6

FISH-PV 2:47.75 17Lin, Olivia S7

PM-PV 2:48.19 15Moeller, Lydia J8

PM-PV 2:51.07 13Matthews, Izzy I9

FISH-PV 2:59.34 14Hernandez-Giblin, Esperanza E10

Heat   4 of 4   Finals

PM-PV NT 13Sharma, Nishka1

YORK-PV NT 14Traboulsi, Sophia M2

YORK-PV NT 14Thompson, Mia E3

FISH-PV 3:14.68 15Falsone, Sofia E4

FISH-PV 3:03.89 14Naing, Bella H5

FISH-PV 3:08.01 13Judkins, Emma R6

PM-PV NT 16Allen, Mallory J7

PM-PV NT 14Castillo, Katherine E8

FISH-PV NT 14Plath, Breanna M9

#40 Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

PM-PV 2:16.42 15Peterson, Liam T1

FISH-PV 2:13.16 16Bockman, Isaac D2

FISH-PV 2:10.85 16Dilber, Sarp B3

FISH-PV 1:59.35 17Guthrie, Hunter R4

FISH-PV 1:53.37 16Sanchez, Luca H5

FISH-PV 1:57.50 16Godlove, Carter T6

DRAG-PV 2:00.02 14Chen, Eric E7

FISH-PV 2:12.29 16Hernandez-Giblin, Javier E8

FISH-PV 2:13.85 15Steves, Michael A9

PM-PV 2:19.06 14Frederick, Michael M10

Heat   2 of 4   Finals

YORK-PV 2:26.99 13McCall, Billy F1

FISH-PV 2:25.94 15Winthrop, Nate J2

PM-PV 2:22.78 14Jarvis, Nathan J3

FISH-PV 2:22.04 13Zhao, Darren D4

PM-PV 2:21.31 16Heron, Caelan J5

FISH-PV 2:22.01 16Young, Marcus Z6

FISH-PV 2:22.22 15Prasad, Jagrav G7

FISH-PV 2:24.40 14Abel, Oly T8

YORK-PV 2:26.82 14Leis, Jack T9

FISH-PV 2:27.84 13Price, August M10

Heat   3 of 4   Finals

FISH-PV 3:03.76 17Seo, Bryan1

PM-PV 3:03.14 13Duryee, Mason W2

FISH-PV 2:36.68 15Salazar, JT T3

PM-PV 2:30.48 16Iglesias, Sebastian G4

PM-PV 2:28.00 16Schoonover, Charlie O5

FISH-PV 2:29.78 14Hill, Owen A6

FISH-PV 2:32.23 13Pizzamiglio, Alex J7

PM-PV 2:38.20 13Wilhelm, Henry J8

PM-PV 3:03.30 13Mukri, CJ J9

PM-PV 3:05.57 13Nguyen, Paul D10

Heat   4 of 4   Finals

YORK-PV NT 14Hansen, Ben T4

SSCT-PV NT 17Yi, John5

FISH-PV NT 14Lin, Elliot I6

PM-PV NT 13Thomson, Bob M7

#41 Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 9   Finals

YORK-PV 58.06 17Sullivan, Anna K1

PM-PV 57.48 17Knapp, Shannon O2

FISH-PV 57.34 17Steves, Madeleine A3

PM-PV 56.67 16Snyder, Emma G4

FISH-PV 53.16 17Watts, Emma C5

YORK-PV 55.55 14Haggard, Esme L6

YORK-PV 57.05 16Holmquist, Charlotte S7

FISH-PV 57.42 16Tasber, Casey M8

PM-PV 57.75 14Oikonomidi, Jenny9

YORK-PV 58.39 14Traboulsi, Sophia M10

Heat   2 of 9   Finals

PM-PV 1:01.52 13Jackson, Charlotte H1

YORK-PV 1:01.15 13Scully, Lila F2

YORK-PV 59.41 17Woodworth, Taylor G3

FISH-PV 58.84 15Xing, Chloe N4

FISH-PV 58.58 14Collins, Brooke E5

PM-PV 58.78 13Nguyen, Malia C6

YORK-PV 59.05 13Goodman, Olivia A7

PM-PV 1:01.07 13Andrews, Ashlee J8

YORK-PV 1:01.15 13Ryan, Haley K9

YORK-PV 1:01.72 15Campbell, Carys M10

Heat   3 of 9   Finals

YORK-PV 1:03.50 13Keenan, Mica R1

YORK-PV 1:02.92 13Adams, Caitlin R2

YORK-PV 1:02.66 16Skelton, Mykl T3

YORK-PV 1:01.97 14Campet, Annabelle G4

PM-PV 1:01.73 14Nacson, Peyton G5

FISH-PV 1:01.75 14Wang, Alice L6

FISH-PV 1:02.16 14Crowley, Eliana M7

YORK-PV 1:02.73 13Ferrari, Vicky A8

PM-PV 1:03.40 13Hathaway, Ella J9

FISH-PV 1:03.78 15Lin, Marissa10

Heat   4 of 9   Finals

PM-PV 1:06.06 15Moeller, Lydia J1

YORK-PV 1:05.79 14Kaplan, Yuki K2

FISH-PV 1:05.01 13Oconnell, Nomi R3

YORK-PV 1:04.58 13Bareis, Mary M4

YORK-PV 1:03.91 17Robell, Zoe C5

YORK-PV 1:03.99 13Feeley, Elle N6

YORK-PV 1:04.69 15Shields, Kate T7

FISH-PV 1:05.55 14Himmelsteib, Melissa E8

YORK-PV 1:06.01 16Gharakhanian, Audrey E9

YORK-PV 1:06.15 13Cravens, Natalie E10

Heat   5 of 9   Finals

PM-PV 1:08.18 13Matthews, Izzy I1

FISH-PV 1:07.68 14Lin, Chloe S2

YORK-PV 1:07.44 13O'Brien, Avery A3

PM-PV 1:07.13 15Cruz, Tiffney K4

LIFE-PV 1:06.49 15Subramanian, Isabella E5

YORK-PV 1:07.12 16Bailey, Celia M6

YORK-PV 1:07.38 16Baveja, Sachi7

PM-PV 1:07.57 16Dunlap, Addie E8

YORK-PV 1:07.97 14Kache, Sonali Z9

YORK-PV 1:08.24 16Benisch, Reynie R10

Heat   6 of 9   Finals

YORK-PV 1:10.64 14Knobl, Kendyl A1

FISH-PV 1:09.48 13Wiley-Jimenez, Ari M2

FISH-PV 1:09.12 15Falsone, Sofia E3

FISH-PV 1:08.84 17Lin, Olivia S4

PM-PV 1:08.48 13Turner, Faith E5

FISH-PV 1:08.70 15Khalimova, Kamilya6

YORK-PV 1:09.09 15Zulauf, Mara M7

FISH-PV 1:09.23 14Plath, Breanna M8

PM-PV 1:10.55 13Kreuzberger, Anna E9

YORK-PV 1:11.35 13O'Reilly, Elliott G10

Heat   7 of 9   Finals

PM-PV 1:22.89 14Rumpel, Maya1

PM-PV 1:21.62 13Yee, Brittany L2

FISH-PV 1:17.66 13Judkins, Emma R3

FISH-PV 1:15.37 14Hernandez-Giblin, Esperanza E4

YORK-PV 1:12.20 13Redding, Amelia A5

FISH-PV 1:13.38 14Naing, Bella H6

PM-PV 1:16.11 13Kinne, Ellie L7

FISH-PV 1:17.87 13Yuan, Aimee S8

YORK-PV 1:22.27 16Baveja, Katie9

FISH-PV 1:23.75 13Zhang, Grace Z10
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Heat   8  (#41 Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle)

YORK-PV NT 14Pevey, Aria L1

YORK-PV NT 15Franklin, Emma C2

PM-PV 1:51.81 13Sharma, Nishka3

DRAG-PV 1:27.75 13Agili, Lasya4

YORK-PV 1:23.92 16Peaks, Sophia G5

FISH-PV 1:24.25 13Wiley-Jimenez, Aletheia W6

FISH-PV 1:28.55 13Seedorff, LiLI E7

YORK-PV NT 16Smith, Sunny H8

YORK-PV NT 14Park, Lauren9

PM-PV NT 14Schoonover, Elise M10

Heat   9 of 9   Finals

PM-PV NT 13Hagemann, Clara L4

FISH-PV NT 14Jeon, Saeeun5

PM-PV NT 13Prakash, Aanya R6

PM-PV NT 13Schwartz, Clare P7

#42 Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 11   Finals

SSCT-PV 51.53 17Lee, Michael1

FISH-PV 49.77 15Rossman, Henry A2

FISH-PV 49.06 17Guthrie, Hunter R3

FISH-PV 48.01 16Godlove, Carter T4

YORK-PV 46.45 17Haggard, Bruno O5

PM-PV 47.97 17Damico-Lassman, Tobias6

YORK-PV 48.80 15Engstrom, Russell E7

YORK-PV 49.28 17Suarez, Zach D8

FISH-PV 50.23 16Sanchez, Luca H9

YORK-PV 51.67 16Wang, Kenneth L10

Heat   2 of 11   Finals

YORK-PV 53.25 14Leis, Jack T1

FISH-PV 52.18 17Zhao, Bradley G2

PM-PV 52.11 16Hartanto, Alex3

YORK-PV 52.03 16Jurutka, Nate P4

PM-PV 51.88 15Culligan, Nolan L5

DRAG-PV 51.93 14Zhang, Jake C6

DRAG-PV 52.04 16Mourad, Ibrahim M7

YORK-PV 52.12 16Hayden, James D8

YORK-PV 53.17 17Frantz, Landon L9

YORK-PV 53.27 17Lee, Nathan H10

Heat   3 of 11   Finals

FISH-PV 55.24 15Steves, Michael A1

SSCT-PV 54.93 17Chung, Edwin J2

PM-PV 54.46 15Wong, Isaiah H3

FISH-PV 54.04 16Hernandez-Giblin, Javier E4

DRAG-PV 53.46 14Mourad, Suleiman M5

PM-PV 53.99 14Chan, David J6

PM-PV 54.16 16Lan, Forest7

FISH-PV 54.65 16Koay, Kyle S8

PM-PV 55.06 14Jarvis, Nathan J9

PM-PV 55.36 14Gallagher, James H10

Heat   4 of 11   Finals

PM-PV 57.25 15Peterson, Liam T1

PM-PV 57.04 13Hanlon, Lucas A2

YORK-PV 56.71 13Kelly, Joseph A3

FISH-PV 56.23 15Winthrop, Nate J4

DRAG-PV 55.82 13Ye, Willy5

SSCT-PV 55.88 16Lee, Jacob6

PM-PV 56.69 14Fortes, Elijah M7

DRAG-PV 57.00 14Xie, Grant Y8

PM-PV 57.14 17Moeller, Owen C9

YORK-PV 57.46 17Chugh, Karan10

Heat   5 of 11   Finals

PM-PV 58.68 16Nagtzaam, Reid P1

YORK-PV 58.58 14Lee, Jayden M2

FISH-PV 58.45 13Pizzamiglio, Alex J3

PM-PV 57.92 14Joyner, Ramon J4

YORK-PV 57.46 16Dunn, Brady T5

PM-PV 57.69 17Foster, Zack R6

PM-PV 58.00 16Schoonover, Charlie O7

YORK-PV 58.56 15Newell, Brady M8

FISH-PV 58.66 14Hill, Owen A9

FISH-PV 58.71 15Kim, Brandon Y10

Heat   6 of 11   Finals

YORK-PV 1:01.19 15Robell, Alex J1

YORK-PV 1:00.72 14Nicholas, Davis M2

PM-PV 1:00.27 13Truitt, Alex S3

YORK-PV 59.74 14Bentson, Charlie R4

PM-PV 58.83 14Ballog, Grant P5

LIFE-PV 58.91 15Oh, Roman6

DRAG-PV 1:00.14 15Agili, Adyanth7

YORK-PV 1:00.41 14Whang, Christopher8

DRAG-PV 1:01.08 16Tang, Maxwell J9

PM-PV 1:01.24 13Kilgore, Reid M10

Heat   7 of 11   Finals

YORK-PV 1:02.93 14Kinsella, Brian M1

PM-PV 1:02.70 17Santos, Aleksander D2

PM-PV 1:01.94 15Shepherd, Quinn E3

FISH-PV 1:01.83 13Xing, Aspen N4

YORK-PV 1:01.58 15Frantz, Cayden A5

FISH-PV 1:01.58 14Abel, Oly T6

FISH-PV 1:01.89 13Kim, Christian Y7

FISH-PV 1:02.05 13Price, August M8

YORK-PV 1:02.75 18Schaefer, Nico W9

YORK-PV 1:03.30 14Cocker, Emmett A10

Heat   8 of 11   Finals

FISH-PV 1:07.34 14Dilber, Berk D1

YORK-PV 1:06.19 13Feeley, Finn D2

YORK-PV 1:05.85 15Kaufman, Bennett H3

FISH-PV 1:05.15 17Seo, Bryan4

LIFE-PV 1:03.89 16Hill, Nick5

PM-PV 1:04.64 13Loberg, Paul W6

YORK-PV 1:05.72 15Manuilov, Maxim7

PM-PV 1:06.13 17Newman, Tiger A8

PM-PV 1:06.77 13Sparrow, Ethan J9

YORK-PV 1:07.90 13Bailey, Connor J10

Heat   9 of 11   Finals

YORK-PV 1:15.80 13Rohrer, Ryan B1

PM-PV 1:15.65 13Mukri, CJ J2

PM-PV 1:14.18 15Goodbar, Julius3

YORK-PV 1:11.11 19Manuilov, Bogdan4

YORK-PV 1:10.52 13Freed, Elliot J5

LIFE-PV 1:10.79 14Allen, Ty J6

PM-PV 1:11.88 14Rana, Sama J7

PM-PV 1:15.17 13Goldman, Aaron S8

PM-PV 1:15.78 13Skelton, Jack X9

YORK-PV 1:16.42 14Jiang, Henry J10

Heat   10 of 11   Finals

YORK-PV NT 14Chen, Ethan Y1

DRAG-PV NT 15Nguyen, Darren K2

DRAG-PV NT 15Shvets, Anthony G3

YORK-PV NT 15Gallagher, James D4

FISH-PV 1:30.73 13Lim, Han5

YORK-PV NT 18Aly, Adam H6

YORK-PV NT 15Henry, Robert N7

YORK-PV NT 15Fuerst, Jackson T8

LIFE-PV NT 14Dubesa, Callen C9

YORK-PV NT 14Chawat, Kiaan R10

Heat   11 of 11   Finals

LIFE-PV NT 13Zhang, Jason3

PM-PV NT 13Kolodzinski, Leo W4

YORK-PV NT 14Ross, Aidan M5

FISH-PV NT 14Lin, Elliot I6

YORK-PV NT 13Sorrell, Fisher E7

YORK-PV NT 13Crimmins, Jack P8


